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NETHERLANDS 201611000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
6
7
9
10
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

DUIJNDAM Rinka
HOOGENBOOM Mandy
ZIJL VAN Tessa
HAGGERTY Tamara
BUREN VAN Tess
NUSSER Larissa
ZWINKELS Anouk
BOONKAMP Danique
VOLLEBREGT Sabine
MEIJER Jill
NOORDINK Annika
NIEUWENWEG Anouk
BELGAREH Ilya
ROSSUM VAN Hanne
VISSER Dionne
BRUGGEMAN Annefleur

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Pivot
Center Back
Left Back
Left Back
Left Back
Left Wing
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Right Wing
Right Wing
Pivot
Center Back

18
20
20
20
20
16
20
19
18
20
20
19
18
20
19
18

 19.1

169
178
172
178
168
169
183
178
160
178
170
169
166
170
171
178

172.3

62
72
71
72
65
66
74
77
49
65
62
64
56
53
69
72

 65.6

45
40
30
45
39

42
43
22
43
39
53
4
44
18
10

 34.5

1

66
94
119

121
47
29
94
87
176
23
117
7
3

 70.3

A

B

C

D

E

VAASSEN Alex

JANSSEN Edwin

HEUWEKEMEIJER Nicole

JELLEMA VAN DIJK Rosa

WEERMAN Harrie

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

MANAGER

OFFICIAL

06/08/1997
13/02/1996
05/04/1996
29/04/1996
18/02/1996
08/02/2000
14/02/1996
12/09/1996
16/08/1997
20/05/1996
09/01/1996
20/08/1996
11/09/1997
21/04/1996
29/10/1996
23/07/1997

Birth Date Club

Virto/Quintus
Schuler Afbouwgroep/DOS
Virto/Quintus
Virto/Quintus
Sercodak/Dalfsen
Sercodak/Dalfsen
Virto/Quintus
Westfriesland/SEW
Virto/Quintus
SGH Rosengarten-Buchholz
Schuler Afbouwgroep/DOS
HSG Badwildungen Vipers
Targos/Bevo
Nijland/Kwiek
Fiqas Aalsmeer
Gilde BT/Handball Venlo

Replaced Player
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